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TF6L]NQGFXYL6FKr6F6TFKF6TL6IPId̀L6EFGFHIJKL6TI6FRLNTL6RLH6̀FNQFXYL6ENL6NFKF6KIHELNI6TL6�JTQRI6SFRQLJF̂6TI6bNIXLM6FL6\LJMWHQTLN6tHÊL�6�b\tBZ6JLM
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QJFTQHÊ�JRQFZ6MIH6vWI6QMML6GINI6TQNIQKL6FL6ÊIQKL6TI6NIFjWMKFHIJKL6TI6ENIXLM6LW6RLNNIXYL6HLJIKONQF6nvWFJTL6PLN6L6RFMLoB

ABxB6DM6EFGFHIJKLM6TI6̀F̂LNIM6QGWFQM6LW6MWEINQLNIM6F6l�6yBzzzZzz6nRQJRL6HQ̂6NIFQMo6MINYL6PIQKLMZ6IVR̂WMQ̀FHIJKIZ6HITQFJKI6RNrTQKL6IH6RLJKF6RLNNIJKIZ6IH
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LMOPFGHJLJ0LJ0SJIJG̀J0FbMIMPQLJ0FV0[VLQPQJURMGHMW0OMR0KIM[VdXF0LJO0OJĜrMO0KIMTQOHJO0GF0JIHj0osW0LJ0tMQ0Gu0ojeeevwxW0bJPVUHJLJ0JF0yQOHIQHF0zMLMIJUW0MR0HFLF
PJOFW0J0IMOPQO_F0VGQUJHMIJUj
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be2a2AE:2G;F2Zm2prLC;B2B2I@G;:Eq2KB?B?Q2I@GCJE2G2OLNL;GC;Bd



���������������� 	
���
��������������������������������������

����������� �! "�� #������$�����%���� ���&�$��'��$(�����)��������)*�#+�$��)���"��'������)���(�%�,��+��)��$(�����'��-..�-�+��!��)�������'���������+��!��)(������)��(�%'�������-�+��!��)����'����/ �����

012034565780429:;<=578:62>40<9<?578:6@209<?85409:62:<2>0?6AB;09:627062?A;A80CD56@2:EF5GH079:2:E854@2304026A2:<230402:<845=@2H0780I5=295;:445785290
09F<9A;0CJ:29:2:EF58:2902?A;A80CJ:K

E12857L02340G;09:208:62A?M;A8:62HA6079:202>4<684042:62:EF5GH:62902?A;A80CJ:K

;1245;5E542N<0?N<5429062=<?8062345HA680627:204GI:207854A:42527J:25>58<042:230I0=578:K202450EA?A80CJ:2952904O2;:=2:230I0=578:P

QRST2UVWTXYR2WTWT2Z2T[\QVT2]̂_2WR2\Q̂\̀R2\S2WR2TUaP2bc2dV[R2WV̂UVaR2Qc2efPggh@2WV2iejkljekkf2m2WRWn2WV2ihjkljkfP

;1245;5E542N<0?N<5429062=<?8062345HA680627:204GI:207854A:42527J:25>58<042:230I0=578:P

o2ip2̀J:2;:=3585785623040203?A;042023570?A909529526<63576J:q

\2m202̀<E65;45804A02952̂:=3406252[A;A80CD562m2̀r̂Rs@2N<079:2:2956;<=34A=578:2902:E4AI0CJ:2:;:445427:2t=EA8:29:234:;59A=578:2?A;A808u4A:@25@25=265
8408079:2952?A;A80CJ:23040245IA684:2952345C:6@208v2025=A66J:29020<8:4Aw0CJ:2952;:=340230402:2u4IJ:2304G;A3078529:2̀A685=02952U5IA684:2952d45C:6K

\\2m2:2:495709:429529563560629:2u4IJ:2;:78408078525j:<2304G;A3078529:2̀A685=02952U5IA684:2952d45C:6@2652:2956;<=34A=578:2902:E4AI0CJ:2:;:44542702>065
9525x5;<CJ:2;:78408<0?@2578579A9029569520245;<6025=245G4042027:8029525=357L:2:<2066A7042:2;:78408:P

QRST2UVWTXYR2WTWT2TR2\Q̂\̀R2\\2WR2o2ic2WR2TUaP2bc2dV[R2WV̂UVaR2Qc2efPggh@2WV2iejkljekkf2m2WRWn2WV2ihjkljkfP

\\2m2:2:495709:429529563560629:2u4IJ:2;:784080785@2652:2956;<=34A=578:2902:E4AI0CJ:2:;:44542702>06529525x5;<CJ:2;:78408<0?@2578579A9029569520245;<6025=
45G4042027:8029525=357L:2:<2066A7042:2;:78408:P

o2ep2T23570?A909529526<63576J:2654O23<E?A;09027:2WAO4A:2RB;A0?29:2WA684A8:2n59540?@25234:9<wA4O2:6265I<A785625>5A8:6q

QRST2UVWTXYR2WTWT2TR2o2ec2WR2TUaP2bc2dV[R2WV̂UVaR2Qc2efPggh@2WV2iejkljekkf2m2WRWn2WV2ihjkljkfP

o2ec2T23570?A909529526<63576J:2654O23<E?A;09027:2WAO4A:2RB;A0?29:2WA684A8:2n59540?P

\2m265203?A;090235?02̀<E65;45804A02952̂:=3406252[A;A80CD562m2̀r̂Rs@2702LA3u856529:2956;<=34A=578:2902:E4AI0CJ:2:;:445427:2t=EA8:29:234:;59A=578:
?A;A808u4A:@25@25=26528408079:2952?A;A80CJ:23040245IA684:2952345C:6@208v2025=A66J:29020<8:4Aw0CJ:2952;:=340230402:2u4IJ:2304G;A3078529:2̀A685=02952U5IA684:
952d45C:6@2A=3?A;04O27026<63576J:@23:42AI<0?2354M:9:@2354078528:9:62:62u4IJ:6j57G9095626<E:49A709:62y2[5A2WA684A80?27:2ePhzk@2952ie29520E4A?2952iggg@25
0?8540CD5623:6854A:456K

\\2m265203?A;090235?:2:495709:429529563560629:2u4IJ:2;:78408078525j:<2304G;A3078529:2̀A685=02952U5IA684:2952d45C:6@2702LA3u856529:2956;<=34A=578:290
:E4AI0CJ:2:;:44542702>06529525x5;<CJ:2;:78408<0?@2578579A9029569520245;<6025=245G4042027:8029525=357L:2:<2066A7042:2;:78408:@2A=3?A;04O27026<63576J:
35407852:2u4IJ:2607;A:709:4P

o2hp2R2340w:2345HA68:27:2A7;A6:2\S23:954O265420<=57809:23040208v2kb2{;A7;:1207:6@2N<079:2062;:79<80620?A2345HA68062>:45=2340G;090627:2t=EA8:29:6
34:;59A=578:62954AH09:629:62345ID56P

r̀|̀VXYR2\S

WT2WV̂[TUTXYR2WV2\Q\WRQV\WTWV

T48P2fp2T295;?040CJ:2952A7A9:75A90952654O203?A;090235?:2̀5;458O4A:2952V6809:2952n0w5790@2y2HA68029:62=:GH:62A7>:4=09:6235?02̀<E65;45804A02952̂:=340625
[A;A80CD56P



���������������� 	
���
��������������������������������������

����������� �! "�� #������$�����%���� ���&�$��'��$(�����)��������)*�#+�$��)���"��'������)���(�%�,��+��)��$(�����'��-..�-�+��!��)�������'���������+��!��)(������)��(�%'�������-�+��!��)����'����/ �0���

1234567849:2584845425;4<=>582546>?5@A5<7B25587;67>251A5CD?E@FG5875HIJEKJCEE@5L5828M5875HNJEKJE@?

4OP?5@A5545QRSTUOUVWX5QR5YZYQXZRYQUQR5[RO\5U]TYSUQU5]RTX5̂RSORP\OYX5QR57[PUQX5X_5U_PXOYQUQR5R̀_YaUTRZPR5QX5bOcWX5QR5XOYcRdG5e5aY[PU5QX[5dXfaX[5YZgXOdUQX[
ZU5YZ[PO_VWX5]OXSR[[_UT?

h5Hi545QRSTUOUVWX5QR5YZYQXZRYQUQR5]ORaY[PU5ZR[PR5UOfcX5]ROdUZRSRO\5Rd5aYcXO5RZ̀_UZPX5]ROQ_OUORd5X[5dXfaX[5̀_R5QRPROdYZUOUd5U5]_ZYVWX5X_5UPj5̀_R
[RkU5]OXdXaYQU5U5ORUlYTYPUVWX5]ROUZPR5U5]Ob]OYU5U_PXOYQUQR5̀_R5U5U]TYSX_G5R5[RO\5SXZSRQYQU5[Rd]OR5̀_R5X5SXZPOUPUQX5OR[[UOSYO5U54QdYZY[POUVWX5]RTX[
]ORk_mnX[5OR[_TPUZPR[5QR5[_U5SXZQ_PU5R5U]b[5QRSXOOYQX5X5]OUnX5QR5UPj5QXY[5UZX[5QR5[UZSYXZUdRZPX?

1234567849:2584845425h5HA582546>?5@A5<7B25587;67>251A5C@?FFoG5875HCJEDJCEE5@p5828M5875HoJEDJE@?

h5HA545QRSTUOUVWX5QR5YZYQXZRYQUQR5]ORaY[PU5ZR[PR5UOfcX5]ROdUZRSRO\5Rd5aYcXO5RZ̀_UZPX5]ROQ_OUORd5X[5dXfaX[5̀_R5QRPROdYZUOUd5U5]_ZYVWX5X_5UPj5̀_R
[RkU5]OXdXaYQU5U5ORUlYTYPUVWX5]ROUZPR5U5]Ob]OYU5U_PXOYQUQR5̀_R5U5U]TYSX_G5R5[RO\5SXZSRQYQU5[Rd]OR5̀_R5X5SXZPOUPUQX5OR[[UOSYO5U54QdYZY[POUVWX5]RTX[
]ORk_mnX[5OR[_TPUZPR[5QR5[_U5SXZQ_PU5R5U]b[5QRSXOOYQX5X5]OUnX5QU5[UZVWX?

1234567849:2584845425h5HA582546>?5@A5<7B25587;67>251A5CD?E@FG5875HIJEKJCEE@5L5828M5875HNJEKJE@?

h5HA545QRSTUOUVWX5QR5YZYQXZRYQUQR5]ORaY[PU5ZR[PR5UOfcX5]ROdUZRSRO\5Rd5aYcXO5RZ̀_UZPX5]ROQ_OUORd5X[5dXfaX[5̀_R5QRPROdYZUOUd5U5]_ZYVWX5X_5UPj5̀_R
[RkU5]OXdXaYQU5U5ORUlYTYPUVWX5]ROUZPR5U5]Ob]OYU5U_PXOYQUQR5̀_R5U5U]TYSX_G5R5[RO\5SXZSRQYQU5[Rd]OR5̀_R5U5SXZPOUPUQU5OR[[UOSYO5U54QdYZY[POUVWX5]RTX[
]ORk_mnX[5OR[_TPUZPR[5QR5[_U5SXZQ_PU5R5U]b[5QRSXOOYQX5X5]OUnX5QU5[UZVWX?

h5Ci545QRSTUOUVWX5QR5YZYQXZRYQUQR5RJX_5[_U5RqfZVWX5[RO\5]_lTYSUQU5ZX58Y\OYX52rSYUT5QX58Y[POYPX5MRQROUTG5R5[R_[5RgRYPX[5[ROWX5RqPRZ[YaX[5U5PXQX[5X[
bOcWX[JRZfQUQR[5[_lXOQYZUQU[5X_5aYZS_TUQU[5UX5<XQRO57qRS_faX5QX58Y[POYPX5MRQROUTG5R5e54QdYZY[POUVWX5<slTYSUG5SXZ[XUZPR5QY[]tR5X5UOP?5KDG5u3G5QU5BRY5ZA
K?@@@G5QR5HFFo?

1234567849:2584845425h5CA582546>?5@A5<7B25587;67>251A5CD?E@FG5875HIJEKJCEE@5L5828M5875HNJEKJE@?

h5CA5545QRSTUOUVWX5QR5YZYQXZRYQUQR5RJX_5[_U5RqfZVWX5[RO\5]_lTYSUQU5ZX58Y\OYX52rSYUT5QX58Y[POYPX5MRQROUTG5R5[R_[5RgRYPX[5[ROWX5RqPRZ[YaX[5U5PXQX[5X[
bOcWX[JRZfQUQR[5[_lXOQYZUQU[5X_5aYZS_TUQU[5UX5<XQRO57qRS_faX5QX58Y[POYPX5MRQROUTG5R5e54QdYZY[POUVWX5<slTYSUG5SXZ[XUZPR5QY[]tR5X5UOP?5KDG5u3G5QU5BRY5ZA
K?@@@G5QR5CH5QR5k_ZvX5QR5HFFo?w

;4<x>=B25uu
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23<z9uC;4111

:;4:15619;4:64:60673

3P_@4Gh4{4SOXnZ_OaT4OT4WV_̂P̂]]OaT4WV_̂PYTP4P̂XnP]T4XTV_PO4O4OYZWXObjT4aO]4ŶVO]4â4OaîP_|VXWOH4]n]ŶV]jT4_̂[YTPQPWO4Tn4â4[nZ_OH4VT4YPOqT4â4N4}XWVXT~
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d4DB48O4XTV_OR̂[4aT]4YPOqT]4̂]_Ok̂ẐXWaT]4V̂]_̂4:̂XP̂_TH4̂�XZnWP\]̂\Q4T4aWO4aT4WVyXWT4̂4WVXZnWP\]̂\Q4T4aT4îVXW[̂ V_TH4̂4XTV]WâPOP\]̂\jT4T]4aWO]
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